Bolt Length (AB) # of Bolts P/N
17" 4 6135015
30" 4 6135016
PA1 SERIES
General: Aluminum pole with sleek
unobtrusive base design for use in the
harshest winter and coastal environments.
Pole Construction: Pole shaft spun

Base
Dia.
(in.)
Bolt
Proj.
(in.)
Circle
Dia.
(in.)
 Anchor Bolt
DxABxH (in.)
(see dia. Pg. 1)
MH B 80 90 100 80 90 100 BP
PA1T08T4(1) 8 4 3 0.125 13.0 10.0 7.9 10.7 8.3 6.5 20 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T08T5(1) 8 5 3 0.125 21.5 16.7 13.4 17.6 13.7 10.9 23 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T10T4(1) 10 4 3 0.125 9.3 7.0 5.5 7.9 6.0 4.6 23 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T10T5(1) 10 5 3 0.125 15.7 12.1 9.6 13.4 10.3 8.1 28 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T12T4(1) 12 4 3 0.125 6.7 4.9 3.7 5.8 4.3 3.2 26 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T12T5(1) 12 5 3 0.125 11.9 9.0 7.0 10.4 7.9 6.1 31 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T15T5(1) 15 5 3 0.125 7.9 5.8 4.3 7.1 5.2 3.9 36 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T18L6(1) 18 6 4 0.156 11.6 8.8 6.9 10.6 8.0 6.3 67 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
PA1T20L6(1) 20 6 4 0.156 9.3 6.8 5.3 8.5 6.3 4.9 74 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
PA1T08M4(1) 8 4 3 0.188 19.7 15.3 12.2 16.1 12.5 10.0 27 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T08M5(1) 8 5 3 0.188 32.4 25.3 20.3 26.5 20.7 16.6 32 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T10M4(1) 10 4 3 0.188 14.4 11.1 8.7 12.2 9.4 7.4 32 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T10M5(1) 10 5 3 0.188 24.1 18.7 14.9 20.5 15.9 12.7 39 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T12M4(1) 12 4 3 0.188 10.9 8.2 6.3 9.5 7.0 5.5 37 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T12M5(1) 12 5 3 0.188 18.6 14.4 11.3 16.3 12.5 9.9 44 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T15M5(1) 15 5 3 0.188 13.1 9.9 7.7 11.8 8.9 6.9 55 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T15M6(1) 15 6 4 0.188 20.1 15.5 12.4 18.0 13.9 11.1 67 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
PA1T18M5(1) 18 5 3 0.188 9.4 6.8 5.1 8.5 6.2 4.7 65 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T18M6(1) 18 6 4 0.188 14.8 11.2 8.9 13.5 10.2 8.1 79 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
PA1T20M5(1) 20 5 3 0.188 7.4 5.2 3.8 6.8 4.8 3.5 72 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1T20M6(1) 20 6 4 0.188 12.0 9.0 7.0 11.1 8.3 6.5 87 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
Max EPA at Pole
Top (Sq. ft)
Max EPA 18" above
Pole Top (Sq. ft)

Base
Dia.
(in.)
Bolt
Proj.
(in.)
Circle
Dia.
(in.)
 Anchor Bolt
DxABxH (in.)
(see dia. Pg. 1)
MH B 80 90 100 80 90 100 BP
PA1S08T4(1) 8 4 4 0.125 12.9 9.9 7.8 10.5 8.1 6.4 20 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S08T5(1) 8 5 5 0.125 21.3 16.7 13.4 17.4 13.7 11.0 23 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S10T4(1) 10 4 4 0.125 9.1 6.8 5.3 7.7 5.8 4.5 23 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S10T5(1) 10 5 5 0.125 15.5 12.1 9.7 13.1 10.3 8.2 28 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S12T4(1) 12 4 4 0.125 6.5 4.7 3.5 5.7 4.1 3.1 26 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S12T5(1) 12 5 5 0.125 11.6 9.0 7.1 10.1 7.8 6.2 31 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S15T5(1) 15 5 5 0.125 7.5 5.7 4.5 6.7 5.1 4.1 36 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S08M4(1) 8 4 4 0.188 19.6 15.2 12.1 16.1 12.5 9.9 27 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S08M5(1) 8 5 5 0.188 32.2 25.4 20.5 26.4 20.7 16.7 32 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S10M4(1) 10 4 4 0.188 14.3 10.9 8.6 12.1 9.3 7.3 32 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S10M5(1) 10 5 5 0.188 23.9 18.8 15.1 20.3 15.9 12.8 39 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S12M4(1) 12 4 4 0.188 10.7 8.0 6.2 9.3 7.0 5.4 37 100 9 5/8 1 5/8 6 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S12M5(1) 12 5 5 0.188 18.4 14.4 11.5 16.0 12.5 10.0 44 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S15M5(1) 15 5 5 0.188 12.8 9.9 7.9 11.5 8.9 7.0 55 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S15M6(1) 15 6 6 0.188 20.4 15.9 12.7 18.3 14.2 11.4 67 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
PA1S18M5(1) 18 5 5 0.188 8.9 6.8 5.3 8.1 6.2 4.9 65 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S18M6(1) 18 6 6 0.188 15.1 11.7 9.3 13.8 10.6 8.4 70 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
PA1S20M5(1) 20 5 5 0.188 6.9 5.2 4.0 6.4 4.8 3.7 72 100 10 5/8 1 5/8 7 3/4 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA1S20M6(1) 20 6 6 0.188 12.4 9.5 7.5 11.4 8.7 6.9 87 150 11 5/8 1 5/8 8 3/4 3/4 x 30 x 3
Max EPA
at Pole Top
(Sq. ft)
Max EPA 18" above